Eighth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Jackson and Larimer Counties)

Updated: March 2022

Name

Stephen Tool
Kathleen Smith
Dawn Grimes
Robert Bacon
Jill Honnecke

Stanley Matsunaka

Jordan Wiswell

Party Atty. or Non-

c U cCc cCc ®

O 0O

Atty

Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Non-Atty

Attorney

Attorney

Term of Office

Beginning
01/24/18
01/24/18
01/01/19
03/27/19
03/27/19
10/08/20

3/4/22

Ending
12/31/23
12/31/23
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/25

12/31/27

County of
Residence
Larimer
Larimer
Larimer
Larimer

Jackson
Larimer

Larimer



