## **Eighth Judicial District Nominating Commission**

(Jackson and Larimer Counties) Updated: March 2022

Name	Party	Atty. or Non- Atty	Term of Office		County of
			Beginning	Ending	Residence
Stephen Tool	R	Non-Atty	01/24/18	12/31/23	Larimer
Kathleen Smith	U	Attorney	01/24/18	12/31/23	Larimer
Dawn Grimes	U	Non-Atty	01/01/19	12/31/24	Larimer
Robert Bacon	D	Non-Atty	03/27/19	12/31/24	Larimer
Jill Honnecke	U	Non-Atty	03/27/19	12/31/24	Jackson
Stanley Matsunaka	D	Attorney	10/08/20	12/31/25	Larimer
Jordan Wiswell	D	Attorney	3/4/22	12/31/27	Larimer